



Telephone: (404) 725-4898

SHOP our Gluten-free* cheesecakes

*Our facility processes allergens such as milk, eggs, soy, wheat and nuts. While we take every precaution to prevent cross contamination, we cannot prevent it. Allergy sensitivity should be considered before consuming these products.

Gluten Free (GF) Ingredient List

Cheesecake Batter - Batter ingredients are naturally gluten-free and includes the following: cream cheese, Non GMO raw cane sugar, whole eggs, pure vanilla extract, fresh lemon juice, Argo cornstarch (gluten-free)

Fruit Fillings

Strawberry, Blueberry, Raspberry Compotes – fresh, whole berries, Non GMO raw cane sugar, Argo corn starch (gluten free).

Gluten-free CookieCrust: commercially prepared gluten-free vanilla creme cookies or chocolate creme cookies, unsalted butter, sea salt.

Gluten-free Nut Crust: Pecans, Flax meal, 100% pure maple syrup.